1-800-727-5477 • www.sargentlock.com 5
80 Series
90
64
1:
P
6/
1/

SG-
Trim Designations
How to order 8888/8810 Multi-Function Exit Devices:
Specify the following:
 Options Series  Rail  Finish
 16-  8888 or 8810 F  32D
• All trims and functions listed on this page, work with 8888 & 8810 Exit Devices
• Available options listed at the right
• 8888 & 8810 are identical products and are non-handed
• Exit devices are not available in 14, 15, 26 and 26D finishes
How to order trim for 8888 & 8810 Exit Devices:
Specify the following:
 Options  Trim Designation  Hand  Finish
 10-  713-8 ET_*  RHR  26D
 10-  88-CL_ * Non-Handed  10B
 60- 814-MSL  RHR 04
*Specify lever design
Available Options listed at the right
*  Supplied with
standard 41 cylinder,
for cylinder options,
see trim options
**  Double asterisked
options are not
available with 88
Lever & Rose Trim
+  Single crossed options
are not available with
88 Lever & Rose Trim
with J Lever
++  Double Cross options
are only available
with 88 Lever & Rose
Trim
88 Lever and Rose Trim
To order: Specify options followed
by trim designation, lever design and
finish (as shown to the right) .
Example: 10-SG-88-CLP x 26D
Description Trim Designations
700 Series ET Controls
To order: Specify options followed by
trim designation, lever design, hand